.

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
12,07.2024

Customar Order Number:
1156217675

KWV Order Number:
110935079

-R#MARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5938

BICKInG

700023688
700026175
700024600
700024599
700025733
700025953
700025836
700023012
700020874
700025898
700026001
700026007
700025443

901142
‘900134
900135
900137
900043
900237
900242
901116
900559
900911
901309
901314
901444

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE]
900139 |700025833
901387 |700025542

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Classic Merlot &x750ml 2023

KWV Clagsaic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV Claseic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
Carve Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

CIAC Paradise Bliss Cocktail éx2Lt
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2023
EWV Classlic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
wWild Africa Cream Chocolate [(12x750
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x

Dz
Cathedral Cellar Pinotage 6x750ml 2
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023

Ccs
Ccs
Cs
Cs
Ccs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs

cs
Cs

Warshay Investments Ltd t'a KWV .
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
"Vl Feg Noo SYEIELE1Y T |Gross Weight -
FRIR E+ FLO- ID 58S 03 ross Weight :  136.692kg
OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
Dl
6 x 750 , 579.96 15.70 488.91 483.91 73.34 562.25
6 x 750 o 413.82 5.70 350.23 380.22 58.53 448.76
6 x 750 . 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23 390.23 58.53 448.76
6 x 750 ¥ 1.0 413.82 5.70 350.23 380.223 58.53 448B.76
12 »x 750 4, 1,887.00 1.80 1,853.03 1,853.03 277.35 2,130.98
6 x 750 & 403.98 403.98 403.98 60.60 464.58
6 x 750 | 342.24 342.24 342.24 51.34 393.58
6 x 750 L 1,315.56 95.50 1,190.58 1,190.58 178.59 1,369.17
6 x 2000 » 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89 £58.51
6 x 750 |» 1.0 142.18 342.18 342.18 §1.33 393.51
8 x 2000 . 1. 313.76 4.10 876.30 876.30 131.45 1,007.75
12 x 750 J} 1.0 1,363.44 2.40 1,330.72 1,330.72 199.61 1,530.33
24 x 250 | 1.0 320.64 4.60 JDS.BﬁM . isiquu’oa sﬁa&am.;'f
GAIN 0. 2\ L’%L;’..DAE:_?-‘E {tﬂ {:(, Le
6 x 750 Item rejectled - No dtock IQTOF“QE: RETURS:
6 x 1500 2 |Item rejectid - No dtock ér“'t kA N, CLARK MDY, e
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z SR ~£T§f‘aﬂ§ NORCHECKED
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H
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IATURE INVALID WLESS GRH M(}.

Delivered by

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
00S - LONDON

Ligquor Runner Oos-
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

London

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on bahalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Recelpt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End oxt mth ianv befozre 25th

Currency:

ZAR

Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Bank Detaile. Cheque Acc

Acc; 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




